
 

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 Level 2 Age 9

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0049 Alexis Alexandra 9.375 3 9.575 1 9.400 1 9.550 1 37.900 1

Pickering Athletic Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.650 0.400 0.450 0.400

J2 0.600 0.450 0.550 0.500

0048 Brynn Bradbury 9.150 6 9.350 5 9.250 3 9.525 2 37.275 2

Pickering Athletic Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.850 0.600 0.600 0.400

J2 0.850 0.700 0.700 0.550

0142 Amelia Trinca 9.050 8 9.450 3 9.300 2 9.475 3 37.275 2

Winstars Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.900 0.550 0.550 0.450

J2 1.000 0.550 0.650 0.600

0287 Ashliegh O'Grady 9.400 2 9.200 8 9.050 4 9.125 7 36.775 3

Guelph Saultos Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.550 0.750 1.100 0.850

J2 0.650 0.850 0.800 0.900

0318 1349003 Keelyn Hubberstey 9.150 6 9.225 7 8.900 6 9.475 3 36.750 4

Winstars Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.800 0.750 1.000 0.450

J2 0.900 0.800 1.000 0.600

0258 Tegan Gostlin 9.775 1 8.475 13 9.050 4 9.250 6 36.550 5

Lindsay Gymnastics Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.250 1.550 0.800 0.800

J2 0.200 1.500 0.900 0.700

0143 Josie McClean-Bezaneh 8.850 12 9.375 4 8.825 8 9.400 4 36.450 6

Winstars Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.200 0.600 1.350 0.550

J2 1.100 0.650 1.000 0.650

0277 Carlyn Hannah 9.200 5 9.250 6 8.650 9 9.125 7 36.225 7
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Lindsay Gymnastics Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 0.700 1.500 0.750

J2 0.800 0.800 1.200 1.000

0261 Alanna Scarborough 9.275 4 9.075 9 8.300 10 9.550 1 36.200 8

Lindsay Gymnastics Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.750 1.000 1.700 0.450

J2 0.700 0.850 1.500 0.450

0013 Tenley Sutherland 8.900 11 9.475 2 8.850 7 8.800 10 36.025 9

Bancroft Gems Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 0.500 1.250 1.350

J2 1.100 0.550 1.050 1.050

0324 Analia Groen 9.025 9 8.500 12 8.925 5 9.075 8 35.525 10

Guelph Saultos Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.950 1.400 1.200 1.000

J2 1.000 1.600 0.950 0.850

0283 Dani Fitch 9.000 10 8.775 10 8.825 8 8.875 9 35.475 11

Lindsay Gymnastics Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 1.300 1.200 1.200

J2 1.000 1.150 1.150 1.050

0145 Teresa Mazanik 9.125 7 8.575 11 8.200 11 9.300 5 35.200 12

Barrie Kempettes Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.900 1.350 1.800 0.650

J2 0.850 1.500 1.800 0.750

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 Level 2 Age 10

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0051 Adriana Baba 9.200 4 9.700 1 9.525 1 9.575 1 38.000 1

Pickering Athletic Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.700 0.300 0.400 0.500

J2 0.900 0.300 0.350 0.350

0195 Ava Capsey 9.475 1 9.650 2 9.350 2 9.500 2 37.975 2
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Kawartha Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.450 0.350 0.600 0.550

J2 0.600 0.350 0.700 0.450

0053 Brianna Saintonge 9.325 2 9.425 5 9.100 3 9.275 7 37.125 3

Pickering Athletic Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.650 0.600 1.050 0.600

J2 0.700 0.550 0.750 0.850

0196 Allison Hamilton 9.250 3 9.275 7 9.025 4 9.400 4 36.950 4

Kawartha Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 0.750 1.000 0.500

J2 0.700 0.700 0.950 0.700

0050 Leah Tasker 8.675 7 9.475 4 8.900 5 9.450 3 36.500 5

Pickering Athletic Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 1.250 0.500 0.950 0.450

J2 1.400 0.550 1.050 0.650

0285 Tallia Wolters 9.150 5 9.550 3 8.375 8 9.350 5 36.425 6

Lindsay Gymnastics Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.900 0.450 1.600 0.750

J2 0.800 0.450 1.450 0.550

0201 Kylie Quinlan 9.025 6 9.375 6 8.500 7 9.325 6 36.225 7

Kawartha Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.850 0.650 1.650 0.700

J2 1.100 0.600 1.350 0.650

0272 Megan Hussey 8.675 7 8.750 9 8.850 6 9.125 8 35.400 8

Lindsay Gymnastics Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 1.350 1.200 1.200 0.850

J2 1.300 1.300 0.900 0.900

0012 Tayalyn Beauchamp 8.300 8 8.800 8 7.700 9 8.650 9 33.450 9

Bancroft Gems Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 1.700 1.100 2.400 1.500

J2 1.700 1.300 2.000 1.200
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Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 Level 2 Age 11

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0058 Lynelle Budd 9.550 3 9.525 1 9.300 3 9.325 3 37.700 1

Pickering Athletic Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.400 0.450 0.600 0.750

J2 0.500 0.500 0.800 0.600

0057 Victoria Sarkovski 9.375 5 9.275 4 9.575 1 9.375 2 37.600 2

Pickering Athletic Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.600 0.650 0.450 0.600

J2 0.650 0.800 0.400 0.650

0055 Frankie Paragas-Ho 9.450 4 9.350 3 9.150 5 9.400 1 37.350 3

Pickering Athletic Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.600 0.600 0.950 0.600

J2 0.500 0.700 0.750 0.600

0054 Destinee Dale 9.600 2 8.900 7 9.550 2 9.225 4 37.275 4

Pickering Athletic Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.350 1.100 0.450 0.650

J2 0.450 1.100 0.450 0.700

0278 Paige Kyte 9.700 1 9.375 2 8.800 9 9.225 4 37.100 5

Lindsay Gymnastics Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.300 0.650 1.250 0.750

J2 0.300 0.600 0.950 0.800

0056 Charlotte Simanovskis 9.150 6 9.200 6 9.275 4 9.375 2 37.000 6

Pickering Athletic Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.900 0.750 0.700 0.750

J2 0.800 0.850 0.550 0.500

0273 Jaimee Stetson 9.150 6 9.225 5 8.900 7 9.025 6 36.300 7

Lindsay Gymnastics Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.750 0.800 1.100 1.050

J2 0.950 0.750 0.900 0.900
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0014 Grace Fabian 8.925 8 9.200 6 8.825 8 9.050 5 36.000 8

Bancroft Gems Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 1.050 0.700 1.000 1.100

J2 1.100 0.900 1.150 0.800

0280 Emery Quibell 8.975 7 8.825 8 8.950 6 9.025 6 35.775 9

Lindsay Gymnastics Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 1.000 1.200 0.950 0.950

J2 1.050 1.150 0.950 1.000

0270 Callie Durward 9.150 6 8.500 9 9.150 5 8.925 7 35.725 10

Lindsay Gymnastics Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.800 1.400 0.850 1.200

J2 0.900 1.600 0.650 0.950

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 Level 2 Age 12

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0276 Tianna Gerig 9.225 1 9.525 1 9.050 3 9.150 2 36.950 1

Lindsay Gymnastics Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.850 0.450 0.900 0.950

J2 0.700 0.500 0.800 0.750

0007 Kileigh Sutherland 8.875 4 9.325 3 9.200 1 9.250 1 36.650 2

Bancroft Gems Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.150 0.700 0.750 0.750

J2 1.100 0.650 0.850 0.750

0200 Kasey Bunn 9.025 2 9.300 4 9.150 2 8.900 3 36.375 3

Kawartha Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.950 0.650 0.950 1.200

J2 1.000 0.750 0.750 1.000

0009 Alaina Rogers 9.000 3 9.425 2 8.450 4 8.750 4 35.625 4

Bancroft Gems Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 1.000 0.600 1.500 1.200

J2 1.000 0.550 1.400 1.300
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Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 Level 2 Ages 13+

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0281 Jasmine Ross 9.400 1 9.725 1 9.400 1 9.700 1 38.225 1

Lindsay Gymnastics Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.600 0.300 0.650 0.300

J2 0.600 0.250 0.550 0.300

0059 Holly Fraser 9.275 3 9.125 5 9.250 2 9.125 5 36.775 2

Pickering Athletic Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.750 0.850 0.650 0.750

J2 0.700 0.900 0.650 1.000

0263 Elizabeth Twohey 8.950 6 9.375 2 9.150 3 9.250 3 36.725 3

Lindsay Gymnastics Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.150 0.600 0.850 0.850

J2 0.950 0.650 0.850 0.650

0061 Achazia Gomes 9.325 2 9.275 3 8.800 5 9.275 2 36.675 4

Pickering Athletic Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.700 0.750 1.100 0.700

J2 0.650 0.700 1.100 0.750

0256 Mackenzie Sutcliffe 9.250 4 9.275 3 8.900 4 9.175 4 36.600 5

Lindsay Gymnastics Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.750 0.650 1.100 0.950

J2 0.750 0.800 1.100 0.700

0198 Jasmine Greatrix 9.000 5 9.175 4 8.225 6 8.450 6 34.850 6

Kawartha Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.950 0.900 1.900 1.650

J2 1.050 0.750 1.650 1.450

0284 Nelena Boyachek 8.950 6 8.800 6 8.150 7 8.250 7 34.150 7

Lindsay Gymnastics Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 1.150 1.200 1.900 1.750

J2 0.950 1.200 1.600 1.750
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